PMB SEMESTER 1 2020

Module timetable - POLS095, POLS095 P1 ACCESS (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2020 SEM 1), 2020/02/02 ... 2020/05/10)

CELCAT @

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Mo

Tue

Wednesday

WKks 6-14, 1
20 (2020
SEM 1),
2020/02/05 ..
2020/05/13

Module:
POLS095
(POLS095
P1 ACCESS)
Room:
OMBY7 - 60 -
T (236]0|G0O7
(Old Main
Building)

Blocked for
Sphindile she
will come
back to
timetable
6464

HWks 6-14, 17-20, 2020/02/

05 ... 2020/05/13

Module: POLS095
(POLS095 P1 ACCESS)
Room: OMB7 - 60 - T
(236/0|G07) (Old Main

Building)

Thu

Page 1, published 2019/12/18 14:47:09 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



PMB SEMESTER 1 2020
Module timetable - POLS095, POLS095 P1 ACCESS (Wks 6-14, 16-20 (2020 SEM 1), 2020/02/02 ... 2020/05/10)

CELCAT @

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM 11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Friday

Wks 6-14, 16-17, 19, 2020/
02/07 ... 2020/05/08

Module: POLS095
(POLS095 P1 ACCESS)
Room: NAB210 -(30)-F
(369]2|210)

Page 2, published 2019/12/18 14:47:09 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



